
 

 

RICHMONT COURSE SCHEDULE 

SCHOOL OF MINISTRY 
 

 Classes Begin: Tuesday, May 26th, 2015   / Exam Week: Monday, August 3rd- Friday, August 7th, 2015 

 Summer 2015 

 

Holidays: 
Memorial Day (Offices Closed)- Monday, May 25th 

Independence Day Holiday (No Classes Meet)- Friday, July 3rd 

  Last Updated: 3.11.2015 HRS 

  

 
Each section represents one course – students must attend ALL dates listed to receive credit.  All class currently take place in Atlanta 

unless otherwise noted. 

      

 Course #  Course Title, Dates and Locations Professor Limit 

 MIN5133  Church History: The Great Traditions of Christian Faith Smith 40 

   

Thursday, June 11 – Saturday, June 13, 2015 
Thursday, July 9 – Saturday, July 11, 2015 

Thursdays and Fridays: 4:00pm – 10:00pm 
Saturdays: 8:00 – 7:00pm 

  214 

 MIN5231  Christian Spiritual Formation Retreat Seminar Goehring 40 

   

Friday, June 26-Sunday, June 28 
Retreat 

 Retreat   

 MIN5333  Practical Aspects of the Life of the Minister Willits 40 

   

Thursday, May 28 - Saturday, May 30, 2015 
Thursday, July 30 - Saturday, August 1, 2015 
Thursdays and Fridays: 4:00pm – 10:00 pm 

Saturdays: 8:00am – 7:00pm 
  214 

 MIN5421  Internship II: Mentored Growth and Development Wright 40 

   
TBA (By individual appointment) 

   

      

 MIN6233   Culminating Project: Final Integrative Seminar Stewart 40 

   
Mandatory Introduction Meeting: Monday, May 4, 2015 

5:00pm – 10:00pm   

   
Seminar: Saturday, June 27, 2015 

9:00am – 1:00pm   

     214 

 SPD7283  Discerning and Knowing God Johnson 20 

   Friday June 19
 
- Sunday June 21,

 
2015   

   
Friday and Saturday 8:00am – 9:00pm 

Sunday 8:00am – 12:00pm   

      

     214 


